President's Office, President Tipple- Preliminary Folder List

Box | Folder Title Date
1 1 Tipple, E.S. Correspondence Letters to E.S. Tipple from Frances Willard 1895
2 Tipple, Ezra Squier Correspondence 1896-1900
3 Tipple Correspondence Letter From Clarence Darrow Signed 1890’s
4 Tipple to Pearsall- Tipple Accepts appointment to Drew faculty May 29, 1905
5 Founder’s Day Tipple installed as Professor 1905
6 Correspondence 1905
7 Correspondence 1908
8 Tipple Northwestern Christian Advocate 1906
9 Bowne Hall memo: Legacy of Samuel W. Bowne 1913-1914
10 Correspondence 1909
11 Correspondence 1910
12 Correspondence 1912
13 Pearsall Correspondence Re: Buttz resignation. Tipple Gift 1912
14 Inauguration Press Clippings 1912
15 Tipple Theological Seminary Undated
16 Correspondence 1910
17 Chang-Tai Wang 1918-1919
18 Correspondence 1918
19 Trustee Correspondence 1919-1929
3 1 American Bible Society (letters to Will Havens) 1919-1928
2 Founder’s Day Speech 1913
3 General 1913
4 Treasurer's Correspondence (Mr. A.P. Smith) 1913
5 Treasurer's Correspondence (Mr. A.P. Smith) 1914
6 Dining Hall Student Cooperative Club 1913-1914
7 President 's Residence 1912
8 Correspondence 1914
9 Correspondence 1915
10 Correspondence 1916
11 Miscellaneous papers 1917
12 The Supreme Task of the Modern Theological School- Reprint: Southwestern CA | 1916
13 The Prophet of the Long Road Western CA March 8, 1916
14 Sesqui- Centennial 1917
15 Graduate Course XI Re-thinking Missions 1930’s
16 Testing 1922-1923
17 Armenian Calligraphy (Misc.) Undated
18 Reverend Cooper Ezekiel (Manuscripts) 1919
19 Horne, Frank A. 1919-1925
20 Lankard, Frank G. 1919
21 Tipple-Lord Albert Reverend (Personal) 1919-1923
22 Drew History Correspondence 1917-1918
4 1 Hoot, H.W. (Business Manager) 1917-1920
2 Epworth League Institute 1919-1921
3 Summer Schools 1919-1921
4 Field, Mrs. Jeannie (Riddle Fellowship) 1919
5 Examinations- Practical Theology 1919-1920
6 Sloan, Alfred P. 1919-1922
7 Easton Scholarship 1919-1920
8 Scholarships and Aid Funds 1919-1920
9 Conference on Ministerial Supply and Training November 1919
10 Boston University School of Theology 1919

11 Hughes, Bishop Edwin H. 1919
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Correspondence

Hollingshead, George G. Special lectures
YMCA

Correspondence

Correspondence

Correspondence

Correspondence

Correspondence- Mrs. Buttz and Mrs. Clark
Architect’s Plans- Gateway

Mead hall

Asbury Hall "The New Asbury"

Episcopacy

Asbury Hall

Asbury Memorial Association

Spaeth, Jennie Brown Correspondence. Dean of Women

Examination Books

Brooks, Reverend William H.
Willey Prize

Bowne Memorial Gateway
Gilbert House

Bensinger, Noel E.
Bensinger, Noel

Bensinger, Noel (Treasurer of Drew)
Bowne Memorial Gate
Correspondence

Buttz Letters of Tribute
Ecumenical Conference
Correspondence
Correspondence
Correspondence
Correspondence

Correspondence

Admissions Inquiries i.e. courses etc.
Drew Campaign

Clapp, Reverend Frankin H

Corson, Fred P.

Fleming, D.J. Dr. Special Lecturer
Goodell, Charles L Reverend Text of "Buttz Sermon"
Chrisman, Lewis H.

Henderson, Bishop Theodore S.

Hough, Lynn Harold Lectures

Howard, W.F. (Some Asbury Notes)
McCoombs, Vernon M.

Warenbach Case

Correspondence

Dr. Joy (Swope)

"New Gateway for New Drew" Campaign
Correspondence

Correspondence

Giffin, Mortimer P.

Gray, Joseph M.M

Moss, Reverend Arthur Bruce

Correspondence

Elliot, Harrison

1919

1919-1920

1919

January-April 1920
May-August 1920

September-December
1920

1920

October 1920
1920-1922
1921-1923
1920-1921
1920

1920
1920-1924
1924
1924-1928
1920-1921
1920

1921
1923-1925
1920
1921-1925
1926-1928
1921

1921

1921

1921

1921

1921
January-April 1921
May-August 1921

September-December
1921

1921

1923

1921-1923
1921-1924
1921-1922
1921-1924
1921-1925
1921-1924
1921-1928
1921-1927
1921-1927

1921

1921

1922

1922
January-April 1922
May-August 1922
1922-1929

1922

1923-1927

September-December
1922

1922-1924
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Conference of Theological Seminaries (Interdenominational)
Correspondence
Correspondence

Correspondence

Conference of Theological Seminaries (Methodist)
Bravnstein, Reverend Richard (personal)

Correspondence

Memorial: Aid to the Theological Schools general Conference
Tolley Petition to have German taught

Correspondence

Thompson, Herbert A. (Building and Grounds)

Cranston, Reverend Earl Il

Correspondence

Tolley Correspondence
Correspondence

Correspondence

Tipple, Bertrand M. (Reverend)

Correspondence

Goodell, Dr. Charles L. Lectrues

Correspondence

Faculty Trustees

Correspondence

Drew 60" Anniversary Dinner Waldorf-Astoria NYC
Summer School

DTS Tax on Drew Estate Correspondence
Correspondence

Wesley Memorial tablet at 28 Aldersgate Street (Thompson)
Asbury Statue

Correspondence

Correspondence

New Teachers

Faculty (Note especially Edwin Lewis letter)
McDowell, William F. 9Wesley burst)

Citation from Trustees

Wendel Family: Concerning their gifts to Drew
Tipple’'s Death

Faculty

Correspondence

Faculty

Hannon Fund

Correspondence

Briggs Correspondence

Hamilton, Bishop John W.

Halls, William Jr.

Funds, Gifts etc.

Denominational VS. Nondenominational Seminary
After withdrawing name in election for Bishop at General Conference
Jubilee Committee Campaign

Story of his conversion

Support of Buildings and Grounds

Endowment Fund

Dining Hall Reports Mrs. Catherall

North American Committee of the World Conference on Faith and Order

1922-1924
January-April 1923
May-August 1923

September-December
1923

1923

1923-1925
January-April 1924
1924

1924

May-August 1924
1922-1924
1924-1925

September-December
1924

Undated
January-April 1925

September-December
1925

1925
May-August 1925
1925-1928

1926

1926

1928
November 16, 1927
1927

1922

1922

1926

1926

1926

1928

1929

1927

1928
October 23, 1930
1931

October 17, 1936
1924

1924

1925

1925

1923

1925-1926

1919

1919

1918-1920

1913

1920

1918-1920

1919

1921-1922

1928

1926-1929

1927
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On Trained Ministry

Frank Mason North

William Kelley

Reverend MacCormack

Herbert A. Thompson (Support of Buildings and Grounds)
Letters from Marechal

Europe letters of reference

Letters from Julius Soper (Drew 1973)

List of Birthdays

Letter from Thompson- Support of Buildings and Grounds
Stationary donated to Drew

Swope, (Mrs. Rebecca Wendel Swope)

Swope, Luther A

New York conference

Harris, Reverend Fredrick Brown

"Order of Drew’s Forest"

Miscellaneous Papers

Drew History Role of Theological Seminary Manuscript
Manuscript: Lincoln

Manuscripts: Francis Asbury

Manuscript: The Methodist Church

Manuscript: The Reformed Pastor Richard Baxter
Manuscripts on Literary Subjects

Manuscript: On Preaching

The Story of an Old Note Loan from McClintock Association
Brown Letter to Tipple

Election to Presidency Letters of Congratulations
Correspondence

Correspondence

Miscellaneous Papers (Asbury book reviews)
Missions: Drew Seminary and Missionary Enterprise
Correspondence with the Methodist Book Concern
Methodist Book Concern

Methodist Book Concern

Book Committee

Patten, John A. (Book Committee

Book Committee

Book Committee San Francisco Minutes

Book Committee

Correspondence

Correspondence

Federal Council of Churches

Board of Education of the Methodist Church

Monte Mario- Executive Committee Missions
Trustee Seminary at Carmel

Methodist Hospital Brooklyn

Church Boards and Committees Conference Claimants Board of Foreign

Missions

Methodist Book Committee
Methodist Book Committee
Methodist Book Committee
General Conference
Correspondence
Correspondence
Correspondence

Correspondence

February 1928
1925

1925

1920
1923-1924
1925

1918

1927

1919

1922

1919

1918
1919-1921
1920-1921
1919-1921
1923
1920-1931
Undated
Undated
1915

1914
Undated
Undated
Undated
Undated
1912

1912

1912

1912
1915-1916
1920
1912-1926
1919

1919

1913
1914-1915
1914

1915

1916
1906-1911
1906-1911
1919-1928
1921-1928
1923-1924
1919-1928
1922-1928
1927

1920-1928
1920-1928
1920-1928
1916

1908-1916
1908-1916
1905-1910

1903-1905
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Correspondence

Correspondence

General Conference

General Conference/ Correspondence

Delegates- General Conference

1905
1914-1915
1916
1916
1916
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