President's Office, President Tipple- Preliminary Folder List

		•	• •
Вох	Folder	Title	Date
1	1	Tipple, E.S. Correspondence Letters to E.S. Tipple from Frances Willard	1895
	2	Tipple, Ezra Squier Correspondence	1896-1900
	3	Tipple Correspondence Letter From Clarence Darrow Signed	1890's
	4	Tipple to Pearsall- Tipple Accepts appointment to Drew faculty	May 29, 1905
	5	Founder's Day Tipple installed as Professor	1905
	6	Correspondence	1905
	7	Correspondence	1908
	8	Tipple Northwestern Christian Advocate	1906
	9	Bowne Hall memo: Legacy of Samuel W. Bowne	1913-1914
	10	Correspondence	1909
	11	Correspondence	1910
	12	Correspondence	1912
	13	Pearsall Correspondence Re: Buttz resignation. Tipple Gift	1912
	14	Inauguration Press Clippings	1912
	15	Tipple Theological Seminary	Undated
	16	Correspondence	1910
	17	Chang-Tai Wang	1918-1919
	18	Correspondence	1918
	19	Trustee Correspondence	1919-1929
3	1	American Bible Society (letters to Will Havens)	1919-1928
3	2	Founder's Day Speech	1913
		General General	
	3		1913
	4	Treasurer's Correspondence (Mr. A.P. Smith)	1913
	5	Treasurer's Correspondence (Mr. A.P. Smith)	1914
	6	Dining Hall Student Cooperative Club	1913-1914
	7	President's Residence	1912
	8	Correspondence	1914
	9	Correspondence	1915
	10	Correspondence	1916
	11	Miscellaneous papers	1917
	12	The Supreme Task of the Modern Theological School- Reprint: Southwestern CA	1916
	13	The Prophet of the Long Road Western CA	March 8, 1916
	14	Sesqui- Centennial	1917
	15	Graduate Course XI Re-thinking Missions	1930's
	16	Testing	1922-1923
	17	Armenian Calligraphy (Misc.)	Undated
	18	Reverend Cooper Ezekiel (Manuscripts)	1919
	19	Horne, Frank A.	1919-1925
	20	Lankard, Frank G.	1919
	21	Tipple-Lord Albert Reverend (Personal)	1919-1923
	22	Drew History Correspondence	1917-1918
4	1	Hoot, H.W. (Business Manager)	1917-1920
	2	Epworth League Institute	1919-1921
	3	Summer Schools	1919-1921
	4	Field, Mrs. Jeannie (Riddle Fellowship)	1919
	5	Examinations- Practical Theology	1919-1920
	6	Sloan, Alfred P.	1919-1922
	7	Easton Scholarship	1919-1920
	8	Scholarships and Aid Funds	1919-1920
		Conference on Ministerial Supply and Training	November 1919
	9	Controlled on Ministerial Cuppiy and Training	NOVELLIBEL 1313
	9	Boston University School of Theology	1919

	12	Correspondence	1010
	12	Correspondence Hollingshead George G. Special lectures	1919
		Hollingshead, George G. Special lectures	
	14	YMCA	1919
	15	Correspondence	January-April 1920
	16	Correspondence	May-August 1920
	17	Correspondence	September-December 1920
	18	Correspondence	1920
	19	Correspondence- Mrs. Buttz and Mrs. Clark	October 1920
	20	Architect's Plans- Gateway	1920-1922
	21	Mead hall	1921-1923
	22	Asbury Hall "The New Asbury"	1920-1921
	23	Episcopacy	1920
	24	Asbury Hall	1920
,	1	Asbury Memorial Association	1920-1924
	2	Spaeth, Jennie Brown Correspondence. Dean of Women	1924
	3	Examination Books	1924-1928
	4	Brooks, Reverend William H.	1920-1921
	5	Willey Prize	1920
	6	Bowne Memorial Gateway	1921
	7	Gilbert House	1923-1925
	8	Bensinger, Noel E.	1920
	9	Bensinger, Noel	1921-1925
	10	Bensinger, Noel (Treasurer of Drew)	1926-1928
	11	Bowne Memorial Gate	1921
	12		
		Correspondence	1921
	13	Buttz Letters of Tribute	1921
	1	Ecumenical Conference	1921
	2	Correspondence	1921
	3	Correspondence	1921
	4	Correspondence	January-April 1921
	5	Correspondence	May-August 1921
	6	Correspondence	September-December 1921
	7	Admissions Inquiries i.e. courses etc.	1921
	8	Drew Campaign	1923
	9	Clapp, Reverend Frankin H	1921-1923
	10	Corson, Fred P.	1921-1924
	11	Fleming, D.J. Dr. Special Lecturer	1921-1922
	12	Goodell, Charles L Reverend Text of "Buttz Sermon"	1921-1924
	13	Chrisman, Lewis H.	1921-1925
	14	Henderson, Bishop Theodore S.	1921-1924
	15	Hough, Lynn Harold Lectures	1921-1928
	16	Howard, W.F. (Some Asbury Notes)	1921-1927
	17	McCoombs, Vernon M.	1921-1927
	18	Warenbach Case	1921
	19	Correspondence	1921
		·	
	20	Dr. Joy (Swope)	1922
	21	"New Gateway for New Drew" Campaign	1922
	22	Correspondence	January-April 1922
	23	Correspondence	May-August 1922
	24	Giffin, Mortimer P.	1922-1929
	25	Gray, Joseph M.M	1922
	26	Moss, Reverend Arthur Bruce	1923-1927
	1	Correspondence	September-December 1922
			1922

	2	Conference of Theological Cominguing (Intended anninational)	4000 4004
	3	Conference of Theological Seminaries (Interdenominational)	1922-1924
	4	Correspondence	January-April 1923
	5	Correspondence Correspondence	May-August 1923 September-December
	6	Correspondence	1923
	7	Conference of Theological Seminaries (Methodist)	1923
	8	Bravnstein, Reverend Richard (personal)	1923-1925
	9	Correspondence	January-April 1924
	10	Memorial: Aid to the Theological Schools general Conference	1924
	11	Tolley Petition to have German taught	1924
	12	Correspondence	May-August 1924
	13	Thompson, Herbert A. (Building and Grounds)	1922-1924
	14	Cranston, Reverend Earl II	1924-1925
	15	Correspondence	September-December 1924
	16	Tolley Correspondence	Undated
\exists	17	Correspondence	January-April 1925
	18	Correspondence	September-December 1925
	19	Tipple, Bertrand M. (Reverend)	1925
	20	Correspondence	May-August 1925
	21	Goodell, Dr. Charles L. Lectrues	1925-1928
	22	Correspondence	1926
	23	Faculty Trustees	1926
	24	Correspondence	1928
	1	Drew 60 th Anniversary Dinner Waldorf-Astoria NYC	November 16, 1927
\dashv	2	Summer School	1927
\dashv	3	DTS Tax on Drew Estate Correspondence	1922
_	4	Correspondence	1922
	5	Wesley Memorial tablet at 28 Aldersgate Street (Thompson)	1926
	6	Asbury Statue	1926
	7	Correspondence	1926
	8	Correspondence	1928
-	9	New Teachers	1929
\dashv	10	Faculty (Note especially Edwin Lewis letter)	1927
+	11	McDowell, William F. 9Wesley burst)	1928
-			
+	12	Citation from Trustees Wendel Family: Concerning their gifts to Drew	October 23, 1930
-	14	Tipple's Death	October 17, 1936
-	15	Faculty	1924
+		Correspondence	
\dashv	16 17	Faculty	1924
\dashv	18	Hannon Fund	1925
\dashv	19	Correspondence	1923
+	20	<u> </u>	1923
	21	Briggs Correspondence Hamilton, Bishop John W.	1919
-	22	Halls, William Jr.	1919
-		Funds, Gifts etc.	
	23	Punds, Girts etc. Denominational VS. Nondenominational Seminary	1918-1920
-	24	·	1913
-	25	After withdrawing name in election for Bishop at General Conference	1920
	26	Jubilee Committee Campaign	1918-1920
\dashv	27	Story of his conversion	1919
- 1	28	Support of Buildings and Grounds	1921-1922
\dashv		Endowment Fund	1928
	1	Dining Hall Reports Mrs. Catherall	1926-1929

		[F. 1000
	3	On Trained Ministry	February 1928
	4	Frank Mason North	1925
	5	William Kelley	1925
	6	Reverend MacCormack	1920
	7	Herbert A. Thompson (Support of Buildings and Grounds)	1923-1924
	8	Letters from Marechal	1925
	9	Europe letters of reference	1918
	10	Letters from Julius Soper (Drew 1973)	1927
	11	List of Birthdays	1919
	12	Letter from Thompson- Support of Buildings and Grounds	1922
	13	Stationary donated to Drew	1919
	14	Swope, (Mrs. Rebecca Wendel Swope)	1918
	15	Swope, Luther A	1919-1921
	16	New York conference	1920-1921
	17	Harris, Reverend Fredrick Brown	1919-1921
	18	"Order of Drew's Forest"	1923
	19	Miscellaneous Papers	1920-1931
	20	Drew History Role of Theological Seminary Manuscript	Undated
	21	Manuscript: Lincoln	Undated
	22	Manuscripts: Francis Asbury	1915
10	1	Manuscript: The Methodist Church	1914
	2	Manuscript: The Reformed Pastor Richard Baxter	Undated
	3	Manuscripts on Literary Subjects	Undated
	4	Manuscript: On Preaching	Undated
	5	The Story of an Old Note Loan from McClintock Association	Undated
	6	Brown Letter to Tipple	1912
	7	Election to Presidency Letters of Congratulations	1912
	8	Correspondence	1912
	9	Correspondence	1912
	10	Miscellaneous Papers (Asbury book reviews)	1915-1916
11	1		1920
		Missions: Drew Seminary and Missionary Enterprise	1912-1926
	2	Correspondence with the Methodist Book Concern	
	3	Methodist Book Concern	1919
	4	Methodist Book Concern	1919
	5	Book Committee	1913
	6	Patten, John A. (Book Committee	1914-1915
	7	Book Committee	1914
	8	Book Committee San Francisco Minutes	1915
	9	Book Committee	1916
12	1	Correspondence	1906-1911
	2	Correspondence	1906-1911
	3	Federal Council of Churches	1919-1928
	4	Board of Education of the Methodist Church	1921-1928
	5	Monte Mario- Executive Committee Missions	1923-1924
	6	Trustee Seminary at Carmel	1919-1928
13	1	Methodist Hospital Brooklyn	1922-1928
	2	Church Boards and Committees Conference Claimants Board of Foreign Missions	1927
	3	Methodist Book Committee	1920-1928
	4	Methodist Book Committee	1920-1928
	5	Methodist Book Committee	1920-1928
14	1	General Conference	1916
	2	Correspondence	1908-1916
	3	Correspondence	1908-1916
	1	Correspondence	1905-1910
15	1		

3	Correspondence	1905
4	Correspondence	1914-1915
5	General Conference	1916
6	General Conference/ Correspondence	1916
7	Delegates- General Conference	1916